Piggott, AR
Bareback-No Contest
Saddle Bronc-No Contest
Bull Riding- No Qualified Rides
Ranch Bronc-
1. Blane Emberton
2. Cord Smith

Calf Roping
1. Toby Hastings

Team Roping
1. Dayden Sherwood
1. Robert Staggs
2. Justin Pruitt
3. Ethan Cory

Cowgirls Barrel Racing
1. Emily Williams
2. Kenzley Walker
3. Nikki Magee

Jr. Barrel Racing
1. Aspyn Craft
2. Jaylie Hollis
3. Briley Nelson

78.0 $370.50
77.0 $247.00

11.7  $503.50

8.7 $598.50
$598.50
12.0 $399.00
$399.00

17.176
17.456
17.476

17.156
17.302
17.567

$565.25
$339.15
$226.10

$185.25
$111.15
$74.10

50+Team Roping

1.

Ken Holland

1. Mike Chandler

BwWhN

Marvin Holt
Dusty Sherwood
Shawn Reeves
Dusty Sherwood

Breakaway Roping

1.
2.
3. Destiney Hastings

Rhyder Clark
Madison Murray

6.3
6.5

6.7

2.8
3.5
15.7

$565.25
$565.25
$339.15
$339.15
$226.10
$226.10

$479.75
$287.85
$191.90



